

## Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc

I.D.: 74442109

Data publicarii 21.10.22 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 16.994,78 RON - 16.994,78 RON

Descriere: Gresie gri 120.70 mp\*58.50=7060.95 Adeziv CM 17 26 buc\*109.00=2834.00 Beton Contact 5 buc\*139.00=695.00 Distantier 4 buc\*3.99=15.96 Banda avertizare 1 buc\*13.50=13.50 Chit gri 2 buc\*69.90=139.80 Set drisca 1 buc\*50.50=50.50 Maner Y72 4 buc\*39.00=156.00 Piulita mec. 5 25 buc\*0.05=1.25 Piulita mec. 8 50 buc\*0.10=5.00 Piulita mec. 10 50 buc\*0.26=13.00 Vopsea rosu 8 buc\*25.00=200.00 Silicon alb 5 buc\*28.80=144.00 Silicon transparent 5 buc\*28.80=144.00 Hartie abraziva 60 5 m\*2.70=13.50 Hartie abraziva 80 5 m\*2.7=13.50 Teava rec. 40\*30\*3/6m 4 buc\*135.00=540.00 Cuie 200 4 kg\*12.50=50.00 Cuie 100 3 kg\*12.50=37.50 OSB 12 15 buc\*89.00=1335.00 Vata mineral 10 6 buc\*139.00=834.00 Plasa polistiren 10 mp\*4.50=45.00 Grinzi 12\*12/4m 16 buc\*99.99=1599.84 Scoabe 8 20 buc\*3.5=70.00 Tija 14 20 buc\*21.50=430.00 Saiba 14 60 buc\*0.80=48.00 Piulita 14 60 buc\*0.55=33.00 Boltar stalp 30\*30 5 buc\*6.20=31.00 Vinclu imbinare 10 buc\*10.90=109.00 Tabla cutata 200\*90 5 buc\*49.50=247.50 Guler diblu 60 buc\*1.25=75.00 Burghiu 4 2 buc\*4.99=9.98 mai putin